
 2019 Term 1 Weighted Assessment Schedule for 3E2 

Written Tests 

Week Date Subject(s) Remarks 

6 13 Feb, Wednesday Geography 20 marks 

6 13 Feb, Wednesday Literature 25 marks 

6 14 Feb, Thursday Pure Literature 25 marks 

7 21 Feb, Thursday Science(Physics) 35 marks 

 

Performance Tasks 

Week 
Date of Presentation/ 
Deadline of Submission 

Subject(s) Remarks 

6 - 7 
11 - 12 Feb, Monday – Tuesday 
14 - 15 Feb, Thursday – Friday 
18 Feb, Monday 

English Presentation 
30 marks 
*Subject teachers will inform each student the 
date of his/her presentation. 

6 13 Feb, Wednesday 
Science(Chemistry) Performance 
Task 

25 marks 

6 14 Feb, Thursday Social Studies Project 22 marks 

6 15 Feb, Friday POA Weighted Assignment 20 marks 

7 19 Feb, Tuesday F&N Culinary Assessment 20 marks 

7 20 Feb, Wednesday History Weighted Assignment 20 marks 

7 21 Feb, Thursday Science(Biology) Performance Task 30 marks 

8 25 Feb, Monday MTL Project 30 marks 

8 25 Feb, Monday Math Project 30 marks 

8 27 Feb, Wednesday Art Control of Medium 20 marks 

 


